
636 MANUFACTURES 

11-—Principal Statistics of Individual Manufacturing Industries, classified on the 
Standard Classification Basis, .1950—continued 

Group and Industry 
Estab

lish
ments 

Em
ployees 

Salaries 
and 

Wages 

Cost 
of 

Materials 

Net 
Value of 
Products 

Value of 
Products 

Clothing (Textile and Fur) -
concluded 

Miscellaneous Clothing— 
Corsets 
Fur dressing and dyeing... 
Fur goods — . 
Gloves and mittens, fabric 
Hats and caps 
Oiled and waterproofed 

clothing 
Clothing, n.e.s 

Totals, Clothing (Textile 
and Fur) 

Wood P r o d u c t s -
Furniture 
Saw and Planing Mills— 

Flooring, hardwood 
Sash, door and planing mills 
Sawmills 
Veneers and p lywoods . . . . 

Miscellaneous Wood Prod
ucts— 

Boxes and baskets, wood. 
Coffins and caskets 

Other Miscellaneous Wood 
Industries— 

Beekeepers' and poultry-
men's supplies 

Cooperage 
Excelsior 
Lasts, trees and shoe find

ings 
Wooden ware 
Wood turning 
Miscellaneous wood prod

ucts, n.e.s 

Totals, Wood Products 

Paper P r o d u c t s -
Boxes and bags, paper 
Pulp and paper 
Roofing paper 
Miscellaneous paper goods .. 

Totals, Paper Products 

Printing, Publishing and 
Allied I n d u s t r i e s -

Commercial Printing— 
Printing and bookbinding. 
Trade composition 

Engraving, Stereotyping and 
Allied Industries— 

Engraving, stereotyping and 
electrotyping 

Lithography 
Printing and Publishing— 

Printing and publ ishing. . . . 
Publishing (only) of peri

odicals 

Totals, Printing, Publ i sh
ing and Allied Industries . 

16 
157 

3,051 

1,207 

28 
1,590 
7,551 

44 

168 
11 

11,301 

177 
123 
24 

204 

1,533 
45 

118 
67 

787 

1,319 

No. 

3,219 
1,633 
6,329 

818 
4,825 

475 
1,392 

4,741,557 
3,420,496 

14,596,702 
1,097,519 
9,260,609 

919,973 
2,371,932 

7,358,186 
1,294,259 

38,309,241 
2,017,324 

11,379,834 

2,149,227 
4,269,989 

9,533,613 
5,062,481 

23,425,230 
1,820,674 

14,471,360 

2,047,230 

16,947,544 
6,514,772 

61,930,099 
3,856,712 

26,082,396 

4,204,902 
8,187,133 

116,348 311,333,347 377,553,153 

27,259 

1,676 
19,128 
58,722 

6,539 

63 
867 
169 

542 
653 

1,282 

4,224 

57,111,744 

3,397,211 
36,924,630 

111,492,079 
14,159,579 

6,283,873 
2,476,332 

112,424 
1,489,344 

275,260 

985,916 
1,051,037 
2,200,608 

8,365,088 

79,803,630 

7,640,268 
96,907,258 

252,321,608 
24,180,290 

9,661,539 
3,415,739 

207,204 
3,149,870 

306,119 

703,863 
1,013,621 
2,453,375 

28,800,619 

90,624,200 

6,553,455 
61,711,765 

239,225,162 
29,774,688 

9,769,640 
3,834,332 

307,626 
1,946,627 

410,909 

1,438,156 
1,571,248 
3,444,210 

13,241,492 

734,214,334 

172,331,144 

14,362,553 
160,719,698 
496,948,398 
54,429,132 

19,742,424 
7,353,725 

528,590 
5,179,255 

738,293 

2,171,244 
2,623,632 
6,012,782 

136,169 346,335,135 510,565,003 463,853,510 085,859,493 

13,302 
52,343 
2,509 
9,365 

28,551,880 
169,246,531 

6,049,692 
21,349,335 

83,841,035 
373,882,762 

19,606,931 
63,929,898 

55,813,164 
511,142,983 
21,112,822 
50,042,383 

140,656,880 
954,137,651 
41,358,714 

114,990,880 • 

77,519 335,197,438 541,360,636 638,111,353 1,251,144,125 

22,385 

4,289 
4,345 

26,743 

4,666 

51,452,604 
2,082,957 

13,427,006 
11,469,554 

68,951,989 

6,985,527 

48,228,108 
311,228 

4,767,448 
13,747,060 

50,628,704 

17,827,679 

863,318 
026,165 

768,348 
625,082 

018,312 

797,608 

134,277,139 
3,368,743 

24,801,086 
34,578,269 

181,361,391 

34,625,287 

3,869 63,125 154,369,637 135,510,227 274,098,833 413,011,915 


