11.—Principal Statistics of Individual Manufacturing Industries, classified on the Standard Classification Basis, 1950—continued

Group and Industry	Estab- lish- ments	Em- ployees	Salaries and Wages	Cost of Materials	Net Value of Products	Gross Value of Products
	No.	No.	8	\$	\$	\$
Clothing (Textile and Fur) — concluded Miscellaneous Clothing—						
Corsets. Fur dressing and dyeing Fur goods Gloves and mittens, fabric. Hats and caps	37 22 609 16 157	3,219 1,633 6,329 818 4,825	4,741,557 3,420,496 14,596,702 1,097,519 9,260,609	7,358,186 1,294,259 38,309,241 2,017,324 11,379,834	9,533,613 5,062,481 23,425,230 1,820,674 14,471,360	16,947,544 6,514,772 61,930,099 3,856,712 26,082,396
Oiled and waterproofed clothing	14 61	475 1,392	919,973 2,371,932	2,149,227 4,269,989	2,047,230 3,880,993	4,204,902 8,187,133
Totals, Clothing (Textile and Fur)	3,051	116,248	211,223,347	377,552,172	352,889,623	734,214,334
Wood Products— Furniture Saw and Planing Mills—	1,207	27,259	57,111,744	79,803,630	90,624,200	172,331,144
Flooring, hardwood	28 1,590 7,551 44	1,676 19,128 58,722 6,539	3,397,211 36,924,630 111,492,079 14,159,579	7,640,268 96,907,258 252,321,608 24,180,290	6,553,455 61,711,765 239,225,162 29,774,688	14,362,553 160,719,698 496,948,398 54,429,132
ucts— Boxes and baskets, wood Coffins and caskets Other Miscellaneous Wood Industries— Beekeepers' and poultry-	178 58	3,710 1,335	6,283,873 2,476,332	9,661,539 3,415,739	9,769,640 3,834,332	19,742,424 7,353,725
men's supplies	168 11	63 867 169	112,424 1,489,344 275,260	207,204 3,149,870 306,119	307,626 1,946,627 410,909	528,590 5,179,255 738,293
ings	16 33 81	542 653 1,282	985,916 1,051,037 2,200,608	703,863 1,013,621 2,453,375	1,438,156 1,571,248 3,444,210	2,171,244 2,623,632 6,012,782
ucts, n.e.s.	328	4,224	8,365,088	28,800,619	13,241,492	42,718,623
Totals, Wood Products	11,301	126,169	246, 325, 125	510,565,003	463,853,510	985,859,493
Paper Products— Boxes and bags, paper	177	13,302	28,551,880	83,841,035	55,813,164	140,656,880
Pulp and paper Roofing paper Miscellaneous paper goods	123 24 204	52,343 2,509 9,365	169,246,531 6,049,692 21,349,335	373,882,762 19,606,931 63,929,898	511,142,983 21,112,822 50,042,383	954,137,651 41,358,714 114,990,880
Totals, Paper Products	528	77,519	225,197,438	541,260,626	638,111,352	1,251,144,125
Printing, Publishing and Allied Industries— Commercial Printing—						
Printing and bookbinding Trade composition Engraving, Stereotyping and Allied Industries—	1,533 45	22,385 697	51,452,604 2,082,957	48,228,108 311,228	84,863,318 3,026,165	134,277,139 3,368,743
Engraving, stereotyping and electrotyping Lithography Printing and Publishing—	118 67	4,289 4,345	13,427,006 11,469,554	4,767,448 13,747,060	19,768,348 20,625,082	24,801,086 34,578,269
Printing and publishing Publishing (only) of peri-	787	26,743	68,951,989	50,628,704	129,018,312	181,361,391
odicals	1,319	4,666	6,985,527	17,827,679	16,797,608	34,625,287
Totals, Printing, Publish- ing and Allied Industries.	3,869	63,125	154,369,637	135,510,227	274,098,833	413,011,915